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XXXVII TROFEO CIUTAT EIVISSA
Eivissa - Es Raspallar, 6 - 7/4/2024

Prueba 1 Masc., 50m Libre YOB 1926 - 2016
06/04/2024 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

YOB 2016

1. AGATIELLO ALSINA Jan Miquel 16 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 42.60 105
2. MARQUES MARI Bruno 16 C.N. Portus 45.21 88
3. FERRI CUESTA Alvaro 16 C.N. Eivissa 45.25 88
4. PEREZ SANCHEZ Alejandro 16 C.N. Eivissa 46.17 83
5. BLANCO PRESA Lucas 16 C.N. Portus 48.86 70
6. OLIVER ARLANDIS Ferran 16 C.N. Portus 50.69 62
7. FERRÓN MARTÍNEZ Izan 16 C.N. Castellfollit 53.57 53
8. LOPEZ RIERA Nil 16 C.N. Eivissa 55.55 47
9. CARDONA TORRES Mateu 16 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 56.72 44

10. TORREGROSA CRUZ Pol 16 C.N. Eivissa 58.15 41
11. MAYANS VERDUGO Oriol 16 C.N. Eivissa 58.42 41
12. TORRES MARTOS Ángel 16 C.N. Eivissa 58.98 39
13. POVEDANO RAMÓN Bruno 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:00.19 37
14. ROSELLO GARCIA Juan Rafael 16 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:01.18 35
15. ARMAYONES ALVAREZ Antonio Jose 16 C.N. Portus 1:02.67 33
16. ROIG ESCUDERO Martín 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:03.69 31
17. TORRES MARÍ Adrián 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:05.99 28
18. BULLÓN ARTIGAS Hugo 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:06.23 28
19. VEGA ÁVILA Noah 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:11.64 22
20. TORRES MARÍ Gabriel 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:14.09 20
21. CURTA Marcos Darius 16 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:31.06 10
22. DE FONT MORENO Daniel 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:34.33 9

DSQ ZIOLKOWSKI Jan Pol 16 C.N. Castellfollit 49.70

YOB 2015

1. MINKOV Martin Pavlinov 15 C.N. Voltor Balear 37.47 155
2. ROBERTI PASCUAL Rocco 15 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 41.23 116
3. BARRENA TERRAZA Moises 15 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 42.12 109
4. PORRAS GODICI Gabriel 15 C.N. Eivissa 44.50 92
5. SÁNCHEZ MARI Marc 15 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 44.56 92
6. REIXACH VLASENKO Climent 15 C.N. Castellfollit 46.23 82
7. BLASCO OÑATE Iker 15 C.N. Eivissa 49.03 69
8. RIBAS ROIG Martin 15 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 49.89 65
9. CHILLON GIRAU Andres 15 C.N. Eivissa 57.59 42

DSQ BOGNANI VAZQUEZ Alexis 15 C.N. Eivissa 53.33
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XXXVII TROFEO CIUTAT EIVISSA
Eivissa - Es Raspallar, 6 - 7/4/2024

Prueba 1, Masc., 50m Libre

YOB 2014

1. MOLINA BERNAUS Alvaro 14 C.N. Eivissa 35.18 188
2. TEJEDO GIL Eduardo 14 C.N. Eivissa 36.67 166
3. GOREA DRAFIOVA Derek 14 C.N. Viladecans 37.12 160
4. MELLADO BILBAO Julen 14 C.N. La Salle-Palma 38.68 141
5. SAMPOL PEREZ Gael 14 C.N. Voltor Balear 39.38 134
6. CERDO SAMUELS Alex 14 C.N. Voltor Balear 39.66 131
7. ALBA ESCOBAR Rodrigo 14 C.N. Eivissa 39.85 129
8. HORMIAS CARDONA Miquel 14 C.N. Eivissa 40.53 123
9. MEDVEDEV Viktor 14 C.N. Viladecans 43.80 97

10. PEROSANZ CORRAL Leo 14 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 43.96 96
11. TECHIRA TORRES Omar 14 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 44.32 94
12. GARAU PAYERAS Pau 14 C.N. Voltor Balear 45.47 87
13. MARTOS MOLINA Aaron 14 C.N. Eivissa 46.54 81
14. ALIN CURTA Patric 14 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 55.04 49

DSQ ARTEAGA CABALLERO Iker 14 C.N. Eivissa
DSQ RIERA MESQUIDA Joan 14 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 41.99

YOB 2013

1. CARRIÓ LLABRÉS Arnau 13 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 32.59 236
2. MASMITJÀ COSTA Roger 13 C.N. Castellfollit 34.60 197
3. BELLA BENAVENT Lluc 13 C.N. Eivissa 35.17 188
4. SEGURA PARCERISA Lluc 13 C.N. La Salle-Palma 36.03 175
5. GONZALEZ VEGA Guillermo 13 C.N. Viladecans 36.41 169
6. MARTINEZ MORENO Sergio 13 01566 - C.D.E. Natación Chi Boi 36.52 168
7. CUNILL PULIDO Colau 13 C.N. La Salle-Palma 37.09 160
8. PASCUAL MORENO Aitor 13 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 37.94 150
9. AMER ORTIZ Lucas 13 C.N. Voltor Balear 38.18 147

10. BONET LOPEZ Adrian 13 C.N. Eivissa 38.97 138
11. GARCIA BLASCO Eydan 13 C.N. Viladecans 39.12 136
12. BELLIDO CARDONA Enzo 13 C.N. Portus 40.55 122
13. GOMEZ MENDEZ Joan 13 C.N. Viladecans 41.26 116
14. RIVERA MARTINEZ Eric 13 C.N. Viladecans 42.40 107
15. ARIAS PUIGVERT Oriol 13 C.N. Castellfollit 43.72 98
16. LUQUE JUANOLA Lluc 13 C.N. Castellfollit 49.28 68

INICIACION MASC.

1. MINKOV Martin Pavlinov 15 C.N. Voltor Balear 37.47 155
2. ROBERTI PASCUAL Rocco 15 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 41.23 116
3. BARRENA TERRAZA Moises 15 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 42.12 109
4. AGATIELLO ALSINA Jan Miquel 16 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 42.60 105
5. PORRAS GODICI Gabriel 15 C.N. Eivissa 44.50 92
6. SÁNCHEZ MARI Marc 15 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 44.56 92
7. MARQUES MARI Bruno 16 C.N. Portus 45.21 88
8. FERRI CUESTA Alvaro 16 C.N. Eivissa 45.25 88
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XXXVII TROFEO CIUTAT EIVISSA
Eivissa - Es Raspallar, 6 - 7/4/2024

Prueba 1, Masc., 50m Libre, INICIACION MASC.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

9. PEREZ SANCHEZ Alejandro 16 C.N. Eivissa 46.17 83
10. REIXACH VLASENKO Climent 15 C.N. Castellfollit 46.23 82
11. BLANCO PRESA Lucas 16 C.N. Portus 48.86 70
12. BLASCO OÑATE Iker 15 C.N. Eivissa 49.03 69
13. RIBAS ROIG Martin 15 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 49.89 65
14. OLIVER ARLANDIS Ferran 16 C.N. Portus 50.69 62
15. FERRÓN MARTÍNEZ Izan 16 C.N. Castellfollit 53.57 53
16. LOPEZ RIERA Nil 16 C.N. Eivissa 55.55 47
17. CARDONA TORRES Mateu 16 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 56.72 44
18. CHILLON GIRAU Andres 15 C.N. Eivissa 57.59 42
19. TORREGROSA CRUZ Pol 16 C.N. Eivissa 58.15 41
20. MAYANS VERDUGO Oriol 16 C.N. Eivissa 58.42 41
21. TORRES MARTOS Ángel 16 C.N. Eivissa 58.98 39
22. POVEDANO RAMÓN Bruno 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:00.19 37
23. ROSELLO GARCIA Juan Rafael 16 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:01.18 35
24. ARMAYONES ALVAREZ Antonio Jose 16 C.N. Portus 1:02.67 33
25. ROIG ESCUDERO Martín 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:03.69 31
26. TORRES MARÍ Adrián 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:05.99 28
27. BULLÓN ARTIGAS Hugo 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:06.23 28
28. VEGA ÁVILA Noah 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:11.64 22
29. TORRES MARÍ Gabriel 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:14.09 20
30. CURTA Marcos Darius 16 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:31.06 10
31. DE FONT MORENO Daniel 16 C.N. Eivissa 1:34.33 9

DSQ ZIOLKOWSKI Jan Pol 16 C.N. Castellfollit 49.70
DSQ BOGNANI VAZQUEZ Alexis 15 C.N. Eivissa 53.33

BENJAMIN MASC.

1. CARRIÓ LLABRÉS Arnau 13 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 32.59 236
2. MASMITJÀ COSTA Roger 13 C.N. Castellfollit 34.60 197
3. BELLA BENAVENT Lluc 13 C.N. Eivissa 35.17 188
4. MOLINA BERNAUS Alvaro 14 C.N. Eivissa 35.18 188
5. SEGURA PARCERISA Lluc 13 C.N. La Salle-Palma 36.03 175
6. GONZALEZ VEGA Guillermo 13 C.N. Viladecans 36.41 169
7. MARTINEZ MORENO Sergio 13 01566 - C.D.E. Natación Chi Boi 36.52 168
8. TEJEDO GIL Eduardo 14 C.N. Eivissa 36.67 166
9. CUNILL PULIDO Colau 13 C.N. La Salle-Palma 37.09 160

10. GOREA DRAFIOVA Derek 14 C.N. Viladecans 37.12 160
11. PASCUAL MORENO Aitor 13 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 37.94 150
12. AMER ORTIZ Lucas 13 C.N. Voltor Balear 38.18 147
13. MELLADO BILBAO Julen 14 C.N. La Salle-Palma 38.68 141
14. BONET LOPEZ Adrian 13 C.N. Eivissa 38.97 138
15. GARCIA BLASCO Eydan 13 C.N. Viladecans 39.12 136
16. SAMPOL PEREZ Gael 14 C.N. Voltor Balear 39.38 134
17. CERDO SAMUELS Alex 14 C.N. Voltor Balear 39.66 131
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XXXVII TROFEO CIUTAT EIVISSA
Eivissa - Es Raspallar, 6 - 7/4/2024

Prueba 1, Masc., 50m Libre, BENJAMIN MASC.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

18. ALBA ESCOBAR Rodrigo 14 C.N. Eivissa 39.85 129
19. HORMIAS CARDONA Miquel 14 C.N. Eivissa 40.53 123
20. BELLIDO CARDONA Enzo 13 C.N. Portus 40.55 122
21. GOMEZ MENDEZ Joan 13 C.N. Viladecans 41.26 116
22. RIVERA MARTINEZ Eric 13 C.N. Viladecans 42.40 107
23. ARIAS PUIGVERT Oriol 13 C.N. Castellfollit 43.72 98
24. MEDVEDEV Viktor 14 C.N. Viladecans 43.80 97
25. PEROSANZ CORRAL Leo 14 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 43.96 96
26. TECHIRA TORRES Omar 14 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 44.32 94
27. GARAU PAYERAS Pau 14 C.N. Voltor Balear 45.47 87
28. MARTOS MOLINA Aaron 14 C.N. Eivissa 46.54 81
29. LUQUE JUANOLA Lluc 13 C.N. Castellfollit 49.28 68
30. ALIN CURTA Patric 14 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 55.04 49

DSQ ARTEAGA CABALLERO Iker 14 C.N. Eivissa
DSQ RIERA MESQUIDA Joan 14 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 41.99


